
From: Scott, Keith <kscott@cg.sc.gov>
To: Ellison, Ruchelle <rellison@aging.sc.gov>

Wingfield, Paula <pwingfield@aging.sc.gov> 
CC: Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>

Griffin, Anjali <agriffin@cg.sc.gov>
Moore, Michael <mmoore@cg.sc.gov>

Date: 11/10/2014 9:30:43 AM 
Subject: Monthly Close Checklist Follow-Up - E040

Attachments: Agency Monthly Close Checklist - 4-1-14.xlsx

Good morning,

Attached is the Monthly Close Checklist that was distributed to your agency in April 2014. If you have implemented
this checklist, please confirm this is being completed monthly and attach the most recent signed copy by 5 pm Friday, 
November 14, 2014. If your agency has yet to implement the checklist, do you require assistance from the CG's 
office? This checklist was designed to streamline processes and add efficiencies for your agency during the month- 
end close. This will lead to ease in the work load encountered at year end.

Please feel free to contact us if you have any questions or require additional guidance.

Thanks,

Keith Scott
(803) 734-2601
kscott@cg.sc.gov

From: Griffin, Anjali
Sent: Tuesday, April 01, 2014 2:05 PM
To: Beth Dworjanyn (BethDworjanyn@scsenate.gov); AnnaCorley@schouse.gov; Shirley Black (ShirleyBlack@schouse.gov); 
Kim Hagen (KIMHAGEN@SCSTATEHOUSE.GOV); sheilaroberts@scstatehouse.gov; Susan S. Long (slong@lac.sc.gov); 
Nichols, Lisa; Carolyn Taylor (ctaylor@sccourts.org); msanders@scalc.net; Walker, Rhonda; Burton, Kenneth; Qin Li 
(qli@sled.sc.gov); Michele Featherstone (mfeatherstone@sled.sc.gov); Nancy Ornduff (nancy.ornduff@gwrs.com); Kester, 
Tony; LaToria Williams (lwilliams@sos.sc.gov); Melissa Dunlap (mdunlap@sos.sc.gov); Houpt, Allison; Kannaday, Trey; 
Wicker, Karen; Jarvis, Paul; Tahiliani, Shakun; Prioleau, Mable; Rast, Kathy; Thomas M. Osmer Jr. (tosmer@scag.gov); 
Thompson, Tina; lcampbell@sccid.sc.gov; garrickfl@tag.scmd.state.sc.us; Reynolds, Janet; Elliott, Steve; Boles, Les; Poston, 
Dianne; Rochester, Renee; Harrill, Ken; Boles, Les; Redfern, Paulette; croyal@peba.sc.gov; Phyllis Buie (pbui@eip.sc.gov); 
Gary Glenn (gglenn@che.sc.gov); gena@sctuitiongrants.org; Tracy Hill (hillt@sctechsystem.edu); (rbrown@scfirststeps.org); 
Mellanie Jinnette (MJinnett@ed.sc.gov); kparris@scetv.org; Melissa Rae Thurstin (thurstinm@wlgos.sc.gov); Bowles, Vicki; 
Denise Koon (Dkoon@SCVRD.STATE.SC.US); mpark@scsdb.org; Terry Mulholland (tmulholland@scdah.state.sc.us); 
pjames@statelibrary.sc.gov; Ken May (KMay@Arts.SC.gov); bonnie.moffat@scmuseum.org; Kathryn L. Bass (bass@scdhhs. 
gov); Danny Edens (edensjd@dhec.sc.gov); das26@scdmh.org; Lewis Wingard (slw45@scdmh.org); mtaylor@ddsn.sc.gov; 
Peterson, Sharon; paullewis@scdps.net; Dorman, Bruce; Bray, William (William.BrayJr@dss.sc.gov); Viola Faust (Viola. 
Faust@delahowe.k12.sc.us); jsims@sccb.sc.gov; Debra Seymour (richard.hutto@schousing.com); Dean, Lori; Lauretha W. 
Whaley (lwhaley@cfma.sc.gov); Paul Magargle (Magargle.Paul@doc.sc.gov); Martha Roof(Roof.martha@doc.state.sc.us); 
Cheryl Mack Thompson (cthompson@ppp.state.sc.us); Cheryl Mack Thompson (cthompson@ppp.state.sc.us);
JEPEAR@scdjj.net; Roger Muir (RAMUIR@scdjj.net); Tom McQueen (TEMcQueen2@sccja.sc.gov); Cathy Nordeen
(cnordeen@forestry.state.sc.us); lmoody@forestry.state.sc.us; Lindler, Carla; Alarice Robinson (robinsona@dnr.sc.gov); Judy 
Linder (judy.linder@scseagrant.org); ysistare@scprt.com; Clarrissa Belton (cbelton@sccommerce.com); Chris 
Huffman(chuffman@sccommerce.com); Royce Breland (rbreland@patriotspoint.org); (rishm@dnr.sc.gov); Marvin N. Davant 
(davantm@dnr.sc.gov); Carolyn.Nelson; Rawls, Marty; Gantt, Diana; gmurphy@saf.sc.gov; jharmon@saf.sc.gov; terry. 
coston@pcf.sc.gov; Harris, Mike; John Thomas Watson (TWatson@doi.sc.gov); Copeland, Jim; Bickham, Kathy; Wicker, 
Karen; Celeste Brown (cbrown@scconsumer.gov); Grube-Lybarker, Carri; Laura pace (laura.pace@llr.sc.gov); Karen Roberts 
(karen.roberts@llr.sc.gov); Trish D. Blake (trish.blake@scdmv.net); Allen Townsend (townseA@sctax.org); Lauara Watts 
(wattsl@sctax.org); Franklin, Ami; Quincy Swygert (qswygert@dew.sc.gov); dgrant@dew.sc.gov; sroben@dew.sc.gov; 
Carlton Washington(cwashington@scsea.com); Copeland, Sherry; Jim Warren (warrenjr@scdot.org); Comfort, Alfred; Jarvis, 
Paul; Shericooper@scrailways.com; phughes@scspa.com; William K. Barlow (wkbarlow@santeecooper.com); Elaine G.
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Peterson (Elaine.Peterson@santeecooper.com); Margaret Lattimore (margaret.lattimore@sclot.com); Joe Boyle (Joseph.
Boyle@sclot.com); Fallaw, Chuck; Harmon, Rick; Johnson, Kathy; Herpel, David; Norman, Matthew; Bolden, Renee; Scott, 
Keith; Broughton, Jennifer; Showe, Laura; Alston, Cassandra; Shealy, Voight; Singleton, Delbert; Starkey, David 
(dstarkey@cg.sc.gov); Morris, Tonia; Houston, Scott; Dixon, Wanda; McLendon, Laura; Burnett, James; Reich, Susanne; 
Mallett, Larry; Lake, Steven
Cc: Gunn, Eddie; Barfield, John
Subject: Monthly Close Checklist

Hello,

Please see attached updated Monthly Close Checklist. This can be implemented as deemed necessary by State
agencies. The steps in this file are best practices that can provide guidance on month end procedures that agencies 
should have in place. The modifications are cells that are highlighted in Yellow.

Anjali Griffin, CPA (New Jersey)
Senior Assistant Comptroller General
agriffin@cg.sc.gov
Phone: 803-734-2609
Fax: 803-734-1765
1200 Senate Street
305 Wade Hampton Office Building
Columbia, SC 29201

mailto:Elaine.Peterson@santeecooper.com
mailto:margaret.lattimore@sclot.com
mailto:Boyle@sclot.com
mailto:rbreland@patriotspoint.org
mailto:rishm@dnr.sc.gov
mailto:davantm@dnr.sc.gov
mailto:dstarkey@cg.sc.gov
mailto:TWatson@doi.sc.gov
mailto:gmurphy@saf.sc.gov
mailto:jharmon@saf.sc.gov
mailto:terry.coston@pcf.sc.gov
mailto:cbrown@scconsumer.gov
mailto:townseA@sctax.org
mailto:karen.roberts@llr.sc.gov
mailto:wattsl@sctax.org
mailto:dgrant@dew.sc.gov
mailto:warrenjr@scdot.org
mailto:margaret.lattimore@sclot.com
mailto:Joseph.Boyle@sclot.com
mailto:Elaine.Peterson@santeecooper.com
mailto:dstarkey@cg.sc.gov
mailto:agriffin@cg.sc.gov

